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Gear Ink JazznBlues Tees
Largest selection of jazz and blues t-shirts
available. Over 100 styles

Tritone Jazz Fantasy Camp
Learn improvisation from the pros. Personal
attention. Great fun!
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 past charts

4 You Are There

5 Avatar

6 Beyond Good & Evil

No. 1 No. 2 No. 3

Day Trip The New Crystal
Silence Diamondhead

1  PAT METHENY  DAY TRIP  NONESUCH
2  C COREA/G BURTON  NEW CRYSTAL SILENCE  CONCORD
3  DAVID "FATHEAD" NEWMAN  DIAMONDHEAD  HIGHNOTE
4  R GAMBARINI/H JONES  YOU ARE THERE  EMARCY
5  GONZALO RUBALCABA  AVATAR  BLUENOTE
6  MATT HAVILAND  BEYOND GOOD & EVIL  CONNOTATION
7  BOB DEVOS  PLAYING FOR KEEPS  SAVANT
8  WESTCHESTER JAZZ ORCHESTRA  ALL IN  WJO*

9  LARRY WILLIS  THE OFFERING  HIGHNOTE
10  ELIANE ELIAS  SOMETHING FOR YOU  EMI
11  JOE LOCKE  STICKS & STRINGS  JAZZ EYES
12  STEVE NELSON  SOUND-EFFECT  HIGHNOTE
13  DEEP BLUE ORGAN TRIO  FOLK MUSIC  ORIGIN
14  GIACOMO GATES  LUMINOSITY  DOUBLEDAVE
15  SPIKE WILNER  THREE TO GO  POSITONE
16  DAVID FINCK  FUTURE DAY  SOUNDBRUSH
17  HADLEY CALIMAN  GRATITUDE  ORIGIN
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17  HADLEY CALIMAN  GRATITUDE  ORIGIN
18  MARTY SHELLER  WHY DENY  PVR
19  RORY STUART  SO RISE UP  SMART CAT*

20  VARIOUS  ..2007 MONTEREY JAZZ FESTIVAL  MONTEREY
21  PETER BEETS  NEW GROOVE  CRISSCROSS
22  ALEX SIPIAGIN  OUT OF THE CIRCLE  SUNNYSIDE
23  TERRENCE BREWER  QUINTESSENTIAL  STRONG BREW
24  CONRAD HERWIG  JONES FOR BONES
TONES  CRISSCROSS
25  HENRIK MEURKENS  SAMBATROPOLIS  ZOHO
26  KAT PARRA  AZUCAR DE AMOR  PATOIS
27  JIMMY GREENE  GIFTS & GIVERS  CRISSCROSS
28  MICHAEL COCHRANE  RIGHT NOW  STEEPLECHASE
29  GARY VERSACE  REMINISCENCE  STEEPLECHASE
30  STEVE KHUN/STEVE SWALLOW  TWO BY 2  SUNNYSIDE
31  ONE FOR ALL  WHAT'S GOING ON?  VENUS*

32  PATTIE COSSENTINO  INVITATION  PC JAZZ
33  FRANK KIMBROUGH  AIR  PALMETTO
34  J BECK/J ABERCROMBIE  COINCIDENCE  WHALINGCITY
35  KENIA  SIMPLY KENIA  MOOKA RECORDS
36  WALT BLANTON  MONUMENTS  ORIGIN
37  DANILO PEREZ  PANAMA SUITE  ARTISTS SHARE*

38  FLEURINE  SAN FRANCISCO  SUNNYSIDE
39  BRUCE ESKOVITZ  INVITATION  PACIFIC COAST JAZZ
40  DIANE SCHUUR  SOME OTHER TIME  CONCORD

7 Playing for Keeps

8 Not Available*
9 The Offering
10 Something for You
11 Sticks and Strings
12 Sound-Effect
13 Folk Music
14 Luminosity
15 Three To Go
16 Future Day
17 Gratitude
18 Why Deny
19 Not Available*
20 '07 Monterey Jazz..
21 New Groove
22 Out of the Circle
23 QuintEssential
24 A Jones for Bones..
25 Sambatropolis
26 Azucar de Amor
27 Gifts and Givers
28 Right Now
29 Reminiscence
30 Two By 2
31 Not Available*
32 Invitation
33 Air
34 Coincidence
35 Simply Kenia
36 Monuments
37 Not Available*
38 San Francisco
39 Eskovitz: Invitation
40 Some Other Time

more jazz CDs..
*PLEASE NOTE: "Not Available" indicates the CD isn't
available at Amazon and our other music source(s), but
may be found elsewhere. "Hard To Find" indicates the
CD isn't available at Amazon, but is at our other music
source(s) and elsewhere.

Search Amazon... 
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